
SOFIA CONVENT SCHOOL
 A SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE (CODE 530667)

FEE STRUCTURE (PRE PRIMARY SECTION - SESSION 2025-26)

PP 1 (NURSERY) 3000

PP 2 (LOWER KG) 3100

PP 3 (UPPER KG) 3200

CLASS-WISE MONTHLY TUITION FEE

TRANSPORT CHARGES AS PER DISTANCE WILL BE CHARGES FOR ALL 12 MONTHS. KINLDY REFER TO TRANSPORT CHARGES TABLE

FEES IS TO BE PAID IN ADVANCE BY 12th OF EVERY MONTH. PARENTS CAN PAY THROUGH CASH, CHEQUE, NETBANKING OR UPI BANKING.

FINE WILL BE LEVIED ON LATE PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER 12TH OF THE MONTH @ 10 RS PER DAY.

ADMISSION IS SUBJECT TO THE COMPLETION OF FORMALITIES AND SUBMISSION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS BY THE PARENTS. 

TUITION FEES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY & JUNE / FEBRUARY & MARCH WILL BE TAKEN TOGETHER.

FEE ONCE PAID WILL BE NON-REFUNDABLE

REGISTRATION: Rs. 500 

SIBLING POLICY
2 CHILDREN OF THE SAME PARENT: 

FULL ADMISSION FEE OF THE OLDER CHILD - rS. 12000
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGER/SECOND CHILD - 50% DISCOUNT (RS. 6000) 
10% discount in tuition fee of the younger/junior child.
Transport to be charged on actual basis for both the children. 

3 CHILDREN OF THE SAME PARENT: 
 FULL ADMISSION FEE OF THE OLDER CHILD - rS. 12000
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGER/SECOND CHILD - 50% DISCOUNT (RS. 5000) 
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGEST/THIRD CHILD - 100% DISCOUNT - NO ADMISSION FEE
10% discount in tuition fee of the second/younger child.
50% discount in the tuition fee of the third/youngest child. 
Transport to be charged on actual basis for all 3 the children.

ADMISSION FEE- ONE TIME FOR NEW STUDENT: Rs. 12,000

SOFIA CONVENT SCHOOL - A CO-ED SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO CBSE
PH: 9255522257, 7082510844   |   EMAIL: admin@sofiaconvent.com   |  facebook/insta: sofia.convent 

OPTIONAL : AIR COOLING CHARGES - 300/ MONTH FOR 6 MONTHS
(CLASSES PP1 - 2ND) - APRIL TO OCTOBER



Class 1 3300

CLASS-WISE MONTHLY TUITION FEE

Class 2 3400

Class 3 3500

Class 4 3600

Class 5 3700

Class 6 3800

Class 7 3900

Class 8 4000

Class 9 4100

Class 10 4200

SOFIA CONVENT SCHOOL
 A SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE (CODE 530667)

FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2025-26)
FEE ONCE PAID WILL BE NON-REFUNDABLE

REGISTRATION: Rs. 500 ADMISSION FEE- ONE TIME FOR NEW STUDENT: Rs. 12,000

TRANSPORT CHARGES AS PER DISTANCE WILL BE CHARGES FOR ALL 12 MONTHS. KINLDY REFER TO TRANSPORT CHARGES TABLE

FEES IS TO BE PAID IN ADVANCE BY 12th OF EVERY MONTH. PARENTS CAN PAY THROUGH CASH, CHEQUE, NETBANKING OR UPI BANKING.

FINE WILL BE LEVIED ON LATE PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER 12TH OF THE MONTH @ 10 RS PER DAY.

ADMISSION IS SUBJECT TO THE COMPLETION OF FORMALITIES AND SUBMISSION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS BY THE PARENTS. 

TUITION FEES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY & JUNE / FEBRUARY & MARCH WILL BE TAKEN TOGETHER.

SIBLING POLICY
2 CHILDREN OF THE SAME PARENT: 

FULL ADMISSION FEE OF THE OLDER CHILD - rS. 12000
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGER/SECOND CHILD - 50% DISCOUNT (RS. 6000) 
10% discount in tuition fee of the younger/junior child.
Transport to be charged on actual basis for both the children. 

3 CHILDREN OF THE SAME PARENT: 
 FULL ADMISSION FEE OF THE OLDER CHILD - rS. 12000
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGER/SECOND CHILD - 50% DISCOUNT (RS. 6000) 
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGEST/THIRD CHILD - 100% DISCOUNT - NO ADMISSION FEE
10% discount in tuition fee of the second/younger child.
50% discount in the tuition fee of the third/youngest child. 
Transport to be charged on actual basis for all 3 the children.

SOFIA CONVENT SCHOOL - A CO-ED SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO CBSE
PH: 9255522257, 7082510844   |   EMAIL: admin@sofiaconvent.com   |  facebook/insta: sofia.convent 

OPTIONAL : AIR COOLING CHARGES - 300/ MONTH FOR 6 MONTHS
(CLASSES PP1 - 2ND) - APRIL TO OCTOBER



CLASS 11TH/12TH MONTHLY TUITION FEE

SCIENCE - PCM / PCB 5000

COMMERCE 4800

HUMANITIES 4800

SOFIA CONVENT SCHOOL
 A SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE (CODE 530667)

FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2025-26)
FEE ONCE PAID WILL BE NON-REFUNDABLE

REGISTRATION: Rs. 500 ADMISSION FEE- ONE TIME FOR NEW STUDENT: Rs. 12,000

TRANSPORT CHARGES AS PER DISTANCE WILL BE CHARGES FOR ALL 12 MONTHS. KINLDY REFER TO TRANSPORT CHARGES TABLE

FEES IS TO BE PAID IN ADVANCE BY 12th OF EVERY MONTH. PARENTS CAN PAY THROUGH CASH, CHEQUE, NETBANKING OR UPI BANKING.

FINE WILL BE LEVIED ON LATE PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER 12TH OF THE MONTH @ 10 RS PER DAY.

ADMISSION IS SUBJECT TO THE COMPLETION OF FORMALITIES AND SUBMISSION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS BY THE PARENTS. 

TUITION FEES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY & JUNE / FEBRUARY & MARCH WILL BE TAKEN TOGETHER.

SIBLING POLICY
2 CHILDREN OF THE SAME PARENT: 

FULL ADMISSION FEE OF THE OLDER CHILD - rS. 12000
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGER/SECOND CHILD - 50% DISCOUNT (RS. 6000) 
10% discount in tuition fee of the younger/junior child.
Transport to be charged on actual basis for both the children. 

3 CHILDREN OF THE SAME PARENT: 
 FULL ADMISSION FEE OF THE OLDER CHILD - rS. 12000
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGER/SECOND CHILD - 50% DISCOUNT (RS. 6000) 
ADMISSION FEE OF YOUNGEST/THIRD CHILD - 100% DISCOUNT - NO ADMISSION FEE
10% discount in tuition fee of the second/younger child.
50% discount in the tuition fee of the third/youngest child. 
Transport to be charged on actual basis for all 3 the children.

SOFIA CONVENT SCHOOL - A CO-ED SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO CBSE
PH: 9255522257, 7082510844   |   EMAIL: admin@sofiaconvent.com   |  facebook/insta: sofia.convent 


